
VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2022 
Donnerstag, 7. April 2022 

 

     

Ergebnislisten  
 
 
Brutto Damen 
 

1° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     12 

2° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     9 

3° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     7 

4° TUTZER HELGA LANA 12 S L     6 

5° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     5 

 REINER ROSMARIE LANA 15 S L     5 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     5 

8° DORFER MARLENE LANA 12 S L     4 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     4 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 17 S L     4 

11° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 11 S L     3 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     3 

13° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     2 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     N.R. 

 
 
 
Brutto Herren 
 

1° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      13 

 LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 3       13 

3° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      11 

4° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 16 S      9 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      9 

6° HOELZL WALTER LANA 14 S      8 

7° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 13 S      7 

8° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 8 S      6 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 9 S      6 

 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 9 S      6 

11° PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      5 

12° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      4 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 15 S      4 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      4 

15° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      3 

16° PIRCHER PETER LANA 11 S      2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



VOLLVERSAMMLUNGS- 

TURNIER 2022 
Donnerstag, 7. April 2022 

 

     

 
 
 
Netto Damen 
 

1° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 11 S L     23 

2° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 12 S L     20 

 REINER ROSMARIE LANA 15 S L     20 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 12 S L     18 

5° TUTZER HELGA LANA 12 S L     16 

6° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 14 S L     15 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 12 S L     15 

 BRIDI ROSI LANA 14 S L     15 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 11 S L     15 

10° MAIR BERTA LANA 18 S L     14 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 12 S L     14 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 17 S L     14 

13° HELL CHRISTINE LANA 11 S L     11 

14° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 15 S L     N.R. 

 
 
 
Netto Herren 
 

1° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 16 S      25 

2° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 10 S      21 

3° GIRELLI LUCA LANA 7 S      20 

4° HOELZL WALTER LANA 14 S      19 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 13 S      19 

6° TUTZER GEORG LANA 9 S      18 

7° MAYR KARL LANA 14 S      17 

8° LANTHALER ANDREAS LANA 3       16 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 13 S      16 

10° RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA 9 S      15 

11° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 8 S      13 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 9 S      13 

 TUTZER PEPI LANA 10 S      13 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 15 S      13 

15° PIRCHER PETER LANA 11 S      11 

16° MITTERHOFER HERMANN LANA 12 S      10 

 


